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COURSE NAME COURSE # PROFESSOR DAY TIME LOCATION CREDITS

Acts* BIBL2302 Allotta, J. M/W 9:25-10:40 A103 3

American Government HIST2342-ONLN Lashbrook, M. Online 03/01 - 04/30 N/A 3

American Government HIST2342.111-ONLN Grant, J. Online 03/01 - 04/30 N/A 3

Applied Ethics PHI1600-ONLN Abell, A. Online 03/01- 04/30 N/A 3

Applied Voice MVVXXXX Denham, C. TU N/A N/A 1

British Literature from1800-1918 ENL3023-ONLN Mallo, K. Online 03/01-04/30 N/A 3

Business Organizational Leadership Internship BSOL4081/4082 Perkins, C. N/A N/A N/A 0

Chapel CHAPXXXX Depoutot, A. M/W 10:50-12:05pm L.L Speer Hall/Chapel 0

Christian Belief & Scripture (only for students who took                 Basics of 

Biblical Living or incoming students )
BIBL1102 Parsons, S. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A112 3

Christian Leadership GNMN4301 J. Allotta/Pittman, M. M/W 8:00-9:15am A113 3

Christian Service CSVCXXXX Depoutot, A. N/A N/A N/A 0

Church History REL1506 Parsons, S. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A205 3

Communicating to Youth YUTH3302 Allotta, J. M/W 2:25-3:40pm A103 3

Counseling Adolescents* COUN3312 Wood, G T/TH 9:25-10:40am A103 3

Counseling Internship COUN4081/4082 Rewald, L. N/A N/A N/A 0

C.S. Lewis: Apostle to the Skeptic THEO3303 Woodward, T. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A113 3

Darwinism & Intelligent Design ISC1502 Woodward, T. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A103 3

Diagnosis and Remediation of Reading Instruction RED4519 Chauncey, M M/W 9:25-10:40am A206 3

Educational Psychology EDP2002 Warfel, E. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A206 3

Field Experience Internship ELED3091 Chauncey, M. NA NA NA 3

Freshman Composition I ENC1101-ONLN Mallo, K. Online 03/01 - 04/30 N/A 3

Freshman Composition II* ENC1102 Mallo, K. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A113 3

Freshman Composition II* ENC1102.111 Mallo, K. M/W 9:25-10:40am A112 3

Fundamental Issues in Worship WORS2302 Rushing, K. TU 2:25-5:05pm A103 3

General Psychology PSY1012 Rewald, L. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A112 3

Intermediate Leadership: Conflict/Negotiation LDR3373 Taylor, J. M/W 2:25-3:40pm A113 3

Interpersonal Communication SPC1300 Cox, D. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A113 3

Introduction To Organizational Leadership LDR1362 Perkins, C. M/W 9:25-10:40am A113 3

Leading Organizations, Inovations and Change LDR3215 Boyce, C. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A103 3

Marketing Research and Strategy MAR.3613 Whitman, M. T/TH 2:25-3:40pm A205 3

Methods of Teaching Mathematics EDE2311 Chauncey, M. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A206 3

Methods of Teaching Music and Physical Education EDE3223 Chauncey, M. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A206 3

Modern British and American Poetry LIT3032 Mallo, K. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A205 3

New Testament History and Letters BIBL2321 Parsons, S. M/W 8:00-9:15am A112 3

Old Testament Poetry and Prophecy BIBL1322 Parsons, S. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A112 3

Org. Communication: Methods and Strategies for Leaders LDR2370 Taylor, J. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A103 3

Philosophy of Education ELED1302 Chauncey, M. M/W 8:00-9:15am A206 3

Piano MVKXXXX Denham, C. TU N/A L.L Speer Hall 1

Practical Worship Skills WORSXXXX O'Farrell, T. TU 2:25-3:40pm R. Munce Hall 1

Psychology Internship PSYC4081/4082 Warfel, E. N/A N/A N/A 0

Psychopathology* CLP3146 Warfel, E. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A205 3

Research Methods II* PSY3215 Warfel, E. M/W 9:25-10:40am A205 3

Resource Allocations in Organizations LDR4334 Perkins, C. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A113 3

Romans* BIBL4301 Allotta, J. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A112 3

Senior Research Seminar GNMN4302 Bargerhuff, E. TH 2:25-5:05pm A205 3

Sermon Preparation* PAST3302 Allotta, J. M 2:25-5:05pm A103 3

Sports Administration SPB4703-ONLN Jones, M. Online 01/15- 03/08 N/A 3

Statistics STA2026 Lee, J. T/TH 3:50-5:05pm A205 3

Stress Management COUN3332 Rewald, L. M/W 8:00-9:15am A205 3

Student Teaching Program ELED4092 Chauncey, M. NA NA NA 12

Systematic Theology II THEO3302 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A112 3

Systematic Theology IV THEO4331 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A205 3

World Missions and Religions MISS1301 Allotta, J. T/TH 10:50- 12:05pm A113 3

Ministry Internship GNMN3011/4011 Allotta, J. N/A N/A N/A 0

                *Pre-requisite is required prior to taking this course

Open Registration Oct. 30, 2019 - Nov. 13, 2019

                      Drop/Add Period Ends Jan 20, 2020

SPRING 2019 - 2020 COURSE SCHEDULE

* Arranged Alphabetically *

January 13, 2020 - May 6, 2020



COURSE NAME COURSE # PROFESSOR DAY TIME LOCATION CREDITS

New Testament History & Letters BIBL2321 Parsons, S. M/W 8:00-9:15am A112 3
Christian Leadership GNMN4301 Allota, J./Pittman, M.M/W 8:00-9:15am A113 3
Stress Management COUN3332 Rewald, L. M/W 8:00-9:15am A205 3
Philosophy of Education ELED1302 Chauncey, M. M/W 8:00-9:15am A206 3
Acts* BIBL2302 Allotta, J. M/W 9:25-10:40am A103 3
Freshman Composition II* ENC1102.111 Mallo, K. M/W 9:25-10:40am A112 3
Introduction to Organization Leadership LDR1362 Perkins, C. M/W 9:25-10:40am A113 3
Research Methods II* PSY3215 Warfel, E. M/W 9:25-10:40am A205 3
Diagnosis & Remediation of Reading Instruction RED4519 Chauncey, M. M/W 9:25-10:40am A206 3
Chapel CHAPXXXX Depoutot, A. M/W 10:50-12:05pm L.L. Speer Hall/Chapel 0
Org. Communication Methods and Strategies for LeadersLDR2370 Taylor, J. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A103 3
General Psychology PSY1012 Rewald, L. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A112 3
Resource Allocations in Organizations LDR4334 Perkins, C. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A113 3
Psychopathology* CLP3146 Warfel, E. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A205 3
Methods of Teaching Music and Physical Education EDE3223 Chauncey, M. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A206 3
Sermon Preparation* PAST3302 Allotta, J. M 2:25-5:05pm A103 3
Communicating to Youth YUTH3302 Allotta, J. M/W 2:25-3:40pm A103 3
Intermediate Leadership:Conflict/Negotiation LDR3373 Taylor, J. M/W 2:25-3:40pm A113 3

COURSE NAME COURSE # PROFESSOR DAY TIME LOCATION CREDITS
Interpersonal Communication SPC1300 Cox, D. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A113 3
Romans BIBL4301 Allotta, J. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A112 3
Church History REL1506 Parsons, S. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A205 3
Counseling Adolescents* COUN3312 Wood, G. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A103 3
Christian Belief & Scripture (only for students who took 

Basics of Biblical Living or incoming students)
BIBL1102 Parsons, S. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A112 3

C.S. Lewis: Apostle to the Skeptic THEO3303 Woodward, T. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A113 3
Modern British and American Poetry* LIT3032 Mallo, K. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A205 3
Educational Psychology EDP2002 Warfel, E. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A206 3
Leading Organizations, Innovation and Change LDR3215 Boyce, C. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A103 3
Systematic Theology II THEO3302 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A112 3
World Missions & Religions MISS1301 Allotta, J. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A113 3
Methods of Teaching Mathematics EDE2311 Chauncey, M. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A206 3
Darwinism & Intelligent Design ISC1502 Woodward, T. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A103 3
Old Testament Poetry & Prophecy BIBL1322 Parsons, S. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A112 3
Freshman Composition II* ENC1102 Mallo, K. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A113 3
Systematic Theology IV THEO4331 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A205 3
Practical Worship Skills WORSXXXX O'Farrell, T. TU 2:25-3:40pm R. Munce Hall 1
Marketing Research and Strategy MAR.3613 Whitman, M. T/TH 2:25-3:40pm A205 3
Senior Research Seminar GNMN4302 Bargerhuff, E. TH 2:25-5:05pm A205 3
Fundamental Issues in Worship WORS2302 Rushing, K. TU 2:25-5:05pm A103 3
Statistics STA2026 Lee, J. T/TH 3:50-5:05pm A205 3

 *Pre-requisite is required prior to taking this course.

Open Registration Oct. 30, 2019 - Nov. 13, 2019

January 13, 2020 - May 6, 2020

Drop/Add Period Ends January 20, 2020

TUESDAY/ THURSDAY

**1 credit music classes, internships, and 3 credit online classes are listed on the other side of this page**

SPRING 2019 - 2020 COURSE SCHEDULE

* Arranged by Day and Time *

MONDAY / WEDNESDAY


